
Price for private payers
                     (Regular clients taking stays not through insurance companies)

Prices in Euro – per person and per day
Lenght of stay – at least 6 nights
Pursuant to sec. 29 of Act No. 222/2004 Coll. health services are free of tax duty.
                                                                                                                                         Valid from 02.01. to 20.12.2024

Spa
House Room

Period
from 02.01.2024

to 28.03.2024

Period
from 28.03.2024

to 03.04.2024
Easter

Period
from 04.04.2024

to 20.12.2024

Klasik Dynamik Klasik Dynamik Klasik Dynamik

     Eur Eur Eur Eur Eur Eur

Bôrina (Baník)
Bôrina (Baník)

Mier
Mier

Lysec
Lysec

Gabriela, Lux

Slávia, Zobor,
Kľak, Tribeč,
Lux,Gabriela,
Ploska

Apartmán
Bôrina
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1/2 SWC

1/1 SWC
1/2 SWC

1/2 SWC*
1/2 SWC

1/1 SWC

1/2 SWC

1/2 SWC

1/2 SWC

92,-
80,-

92,-
80,-

108,-
82,-

82,-

74,-

109,-

114,-

106,-
94,-

106,-
94,-

122,-
96,-

94,-

86,-

123,-
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91,-

105,-
91,-

122,-
94,-

94,-

85,-

123,-

129,-

120,-
107,-

120,-
107,-

138,-
109,-

107,-

98,-

139,-

144,-

95,-
83,-

95,-
83,-

111,-
85,-

85,-

77,-

112,-

117,-

109,-
97,-

109,-
97,-

125,-
99,-

97,-

89,-

126,-

131,-

Klasik: The price includes accommodation, full board, medical exam, 3 treatment procedures a day on average.
Dynamik: The price includes accommodation, full board, medical exam, 3 treatment procedures a day on average+
Clients accommodated in spa houses Mier, Lysec, Kľak, Zobor, Lux , Slávia, Ploska are provided with free entry into
Water World in spa house Mier (complex od 4 thermal pools, 3 indoor pools with temperature 32°C -38 °C, one outdoor
pool with temperature 32-34°C, opened all year-round).
Clients accommodated in spa houses Bôrina, Gabriela, Tribeč are provided with free entry into outdoor pool in spa
house Bôrina  (opened from April till November).

*Spa House Lysec does not have 1/1 bed rooms (single rooms). If a client requests to stay alone in 1/2 bed
room (double room), pays the following price.
If a client requests to stay alone in 1/2 bed room (double room) then the additional fee to the price of 1/2
bed room (double room) is:
Spa Houses Bôrina, Mier, Lux, Slávia, Zobor, Kľak, Tríbeč, Gabriela, Ploska       Euro 21.00 per day
Suites                                                                                                                            Euro 41.00 per day

Accommodation tax of Euro 1.50 per person per day is paid at the reception upon arrival.

In case of special requirements (specific hotel room, floor, room orientation, balcony, room position – next to each
other), supplementary one-time charge 50,-€/room/stay is required. In case of change of room on client´s demand on
the spot, supplementary one-time charge 30,-€ is required. Supplementary charges are related to all spa houses and
all types of stay.
Bojnice Spa reserves the right to change prices during the period of validity of this price list.

Bojnice Spa
972 01 Bojnice

www.kupele-bojnice.sk
info@kupele-bojnice.sk


