

Price for private payers

(Regular clients taking stays not through insurance companies)

Prices in Euro – per person and per day

Lenght of stay - at least 6 nights

Pursuant to sec. 29 of Act No. 222/2004 Coll. health services are free of tax duty.

Valid from 02.01. to 20.12.2024

Spa House	Room	Period from 02.01.2024 to 28.03.2024		Period from 28.03.2024 to 03.04.2024 Easter		Period from 04.04.2024 to 20.12.2024	
		Klasik	Dynamik	Klasik	Dynamik	Klasik	Dynamik
		Eur	Eur	Eur	Eur	Eur	Eur
Bôrina (Baník) Bôrina (Baník)	1/1 SWC 1/2 SWC	92,- 80,-	106,- 94,-	105,- 91,-	120,- 107,-	95,- 83,-	109,- 97,-
Mier Mier	1/1 SWC 1/2 SWC	92,- 80,-	106,- 94,-	105,- 91,-	120,- 107,-	95,- 83,-	109,- 97,-
Lysec Lysec	1/2 SWC* 1/2 SWC	108,- 82,-	122,- 96,-	122,- 94,-	138,- 109,-	111,- 85,-	125,- 99,-
Gabriela, Lux	1/1 SWC	82,-	94,-	94,-	107,-	85,-	97,-
Slávia, Zobor, Kľak, Tribeč, Lux,Gabriela, Ploska	1/2 SWC	74,-	86,-	85,-	98,-	77,-	89,-
Apartmán Bôrina Mier	1/2 SWC	109,-	123,-	123,-	139,-	112,-	126,-
Apartmán Lysec	1/2 SWC	114,-	128,-	129,-	144,-	117,-	131,-

Klasik: The price includes accommodation, full board, medical exam, 3 treatment procedures a day on average. **Dynamik:** The price includes accommodation, full board, medical exam, 3 treatment procedures a day on average+Clients accommodated in spa houses Mier, Lysec, Klak, Zobor, Lux, Slávia, Ploska are provided with free entry into Water World in spa house Mier (complex od 4 thermal pools, 3 indoor pools with temperature 32°C -38 °C, one outdoor pool with temperature 32-34°C, opened all year-round).

Clients accommodated in spa houses Bôrina, Gabriela, Tribeč are provided with free entry into outdoor pool in spa house Bôrina (opened from April till November).

*Spa House Lysec does not have 1/1 bed rooms (single rooms). If a client requests to stay alone in 1/2 bed room (double room), pays the following price.

If a client requests to stay alone in 1/2 bed room (double room) then the additional fee to the price of 1/2 bed room (double room) is:

Spa Houses Bôrina, Mier, Lux, Slávia, Zobor, Kľak, Tríbeč, Gabriela, Ploska Euro 21.00 per day Suites Euro 41.00 per day

Accommodation tax of Euro 1.50 per person per day is paid at the reception upon arrival.

In case of special requirements (specific hotel room, floor, room orientation, balcony, room position – next to each other), supplementary one-time charge **50,-€room/stay** is required. In case of change of room on client's demand on the spot, supplementary one-time charge **30,-€**is required. Supplementary charges are related to all spa houses and all types of stay.

Bojnice Spa reserves the right to change prices during the period of validity of this price list.

Bojnice Spa 972 01 Bojnice www.kupele-bojnice.sk info@kupele-bojnice.sk